
First Name Last Name Bank Address City State Zip County Email

Justin Binder First State Bank PO Box 105 Kiowa KS 67070 Barber jbinder@alvastatebank.com

Chad Holt Union State Bank PO Box 100 Uniontown KS 66779 Bourbon cholt@unionstbank.com

Bryan Coons INTRUST Bank, NA PO Box 1349 El Dorado KS 67042 Butler
bryan.coons@INTRUSTBank.c

om

Matt Lindamood Citizens State Bank PO Box 310 Cottonwood Falls KS 66845 Chase mlindamood@bankcsb.biz

Jim Gaither American Bank PO Box 597 Baxter Springs KS 66713 Cherokee
jgaither@americanbankbaxte

r.com

Jeremy Hacker United Bank & Trust PO Box 647 Concordia KS 66901 Cloud jhacker@ubankonline.com

Will Cubbage Community National Bank & Trust PO Box 1183 Arkansas City KS 67005 Cowley
will.cubbage@communitynat

ional.net

Austin Britt Pinnacle Bank PO Box 669 Abilene KS 67410 Dickinson austin.britt@pinnbank.com

Douglas Gaston Central Bank of the Midwest PO Box 429 Lawrence KS 66044 Douglas
douglas.gaston@centralbank.

net

Kayla Burr Bank of Hays branch PO Box 157 Lewis KS 67552 Edwards kburr@bankofhays.com

Corey Dlabal Wilson State Bank PO Box 129 Wilson KS 67490 Ellsworth coreyd@wilsonstatebank.net

Cody Faulkender Peoples State Bank PO Box 27 Hill City KS 67642 Graham Cfaulkender@psbbanks.com

Greg Regier The Citizens State Bank P.O. Box 869 Hesston KS 67062 Harvey gregier@thecsb.com

Kellen Simmons Centera Bank PO Box 400 Sublette KS 67877 Haskell kws@centerabank.com

Curt Goebel Hanston State Bank PO Box 189 Hanston KS 67849 Hodgeman cgoebel@bankofhays.com

Shelli Navarro Central National Bank 208 E. South St. Mankato KS 66956 Jewell shellin@centralnational.com

John Young Kearny County Bank PO Box 67 Lakin KS 67860 Kearny john@kcbks.bank

Scott Lawrence Kanza Bank PO Box 313 Kingman KS 67068 Kingman slawrence@kanzabank.com

Michelle Cerne Community National Bank & Trust PO Box 250 Edna KS 67342 Labette
michelle.cerne@communityn

ational.net



Damon New First State Bank & Trust PO Box 219 Tonganoxie KS 66086 Leavenworth damonn@firststateks.com

Eric Guenther Community National Bank & Trust Emporia KS 66801 Lyon
eric.guenther@communityna

tional.net

Beth Holling Central National Bank PO Box 546 Beloit KS 67420 Mitchell
bholling@centralnational.co

m

Julie Voelker Community State Bank 1414 W 11th Coffeyville KS 67337 Montgomery juliev@ourlocalbank.com

Dusty Manson
Citizens State Bank and Trust 

Company
PO Box 152 Council Grove KS 66846 Morris

dmanson@extramilebank.co

m

Owen Kindall Citizens State Bank & Trust Co. PO Box 137 Minneapolis KS 67467 Ottawa okindall@csbanc.com

Barry Burkhart SJN Bank of Kansas La Crosse KS Pawnee bburkhart@nekomasb.com

Casey Blume Kaw Valley State Bank PO Box 245 Wamego KS 66547 Pottawatomie cblume@kvsb.net

Jack Galle Legacy Bank PO Box N Pratt KS 67124 Pratt jackg@legacy.bank

Kelsey Green The Bank PO Box 85 Atwood KS 67730 Rawlins kgreen@thebankks.com

Kevin Moeder Farmers Bank & Trust PO Box 314 LaCrosse KS 67548 Rush
kmoeder@farmersbankks.co

m

Alice Gruber First Bank Kansas PO Box 1337 Salina KS 67401 Saline
agruber@firstbankkansas.co

m

Morgan Numrich First National Bank PO Box 290 Scott City KS 67871 Scott mnumrich@fnbscott.com

Garett Holaday Landmark National Bank P.O. Box 119 Auburn KS 66402 Shawnee
Gholaday@banklandmark.co

m

Joshua Dechant Western State Bank PO Box 539 Goodland KS 67735 Sherman jdechant@wsbks.com

Travis Ray
Guaranty State Bank & Trust 

Company
PO Box 346 Smith Center KS 66967 Smith tray@guarantystate.com

Megan Williamson Johnson State Bank PO Box 130 Johnson KS 67855 Stanton
mwilliamson@johnsonstateb

ank.com

Jack Rowden Citizens State Bank PO Box 728 Hugoton KS 67951 Stevens jack@csbks.com

Phil White Impact Bank 24 N Main Caldwell KS 67022 Sumner phil.white@impact-bank.com

Jeff Brase The Eastern Colorado Bank PO Box 129 Sharon Springs KS 67758 Wallace
jbrase@yourfriendlybank.co

m



Andrew Meyer FNB Washington Washington ameyer@fnbwashington.com

Roger Brown Waubaunsee


